OXFORD HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

RACE ID: 20170922-2 BOYS RACE
Roberts Farm, Norway, ME
OFFICIAL RESULTS
09/22/2017
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM
1 267 1 DOMINIC SCLAFANI 12 OXFORD HILLS 19:06.0 6:09
PACE 6:00
2 289 2 ABBAS MUKTAR 12 LEWISTON :19:25.4 6:15
3 251 0 GAELAN BOYLE-WIGHT 12 TELSTAR :19:45.8 6:22
4 256 3 CAMERON BANCROFT 12 OXFORD HILLS :19:56.5 6:25
5 279 4 NICK TIRELL 9 LEAVITT :20:00.8 6:27
6 280 5 MAURICE BEAULIEU 11 LEWISTON :20:58.9 6:46
7 271 6 JUSTIN CABRAL 12 LEAVITT :21:01.4 6:46
8 273 7 BEN HODGKINS 12 LEAVITT :21:03.0 6:47
9 286 8 GABE LABONTE 11 LEWISTON :21:03.9 6:47
10 276 9 CHASE ROWE 10 LEAVITT :21:04.4 6:47
11 272 10 ISAAC DIONNE 12 LEAVITT :21:09.2 6:49
12 291 11 NICK ROY 11 LEWISTON :21:37.3 6:58
13 284 12 GABE ESCOBAR 11 LEWISTON :21:42.4 7:00
PACE 7:00
14 293 13 SALAH TAWANE 9 LEWISTON :21:56.7 7:04
15 294 14 JARRED THIBAULT 12 LEWISTON :22:01.4 7:06
16 285 0 TYLER FREEMAN 10 LEWISTON :22:39.5 7:18
17 296 0 JEREMIAH WILLIAMS 10 LEWISTON :22:57.2 7:24
18 265 15 ISAAC MCNUTT 12 OXFORD HILLS :23:15.5 7:30
19 275 16 THOMAS ROUSSEAU 11 LEAVITT :23:21.4 7:32
20 270 17 ALEXANDER WOOD 11 OXFORD HILLS :23:21.6 7:32
21 269 18 RILEY SMITH 10 OXFORD HILLS :23:21.9 7:32
22 254 19 JAMESON ABLE 9 OXFORD HILLS :23:44.8 7:39
23 264 20 KALEB MARTIN 10 OXFORD HILLS :23:56.4 7:43
24 287 0 ISATAH LEACH 12 LEWISTON :23:57.2 7:43
25 258 0 ISAAH CARMAN 10 OXFORD HILLS :23:57.4 7:43
26 262 0 GRAHAM HUCKINS 12 OXFORD HILLS :23:59.1 7:44
27 278 21 AJ TIRELL 11 LEAVITT :24:10.8 7:48
28 282 0 NATE DESHAITES 11 LEWISTON :24:11.2 7:48
29 281 0 SAM DAVIS 9 LEWISTON :24:31.1 7:54
30 255 0 ADAM ANGEVINE 9 OXFORD HILLS :25:12.7 8:07
PACE 8:00
31 261 0 COOPER HALL 9 OXFORD HILLS :25:14.6 8:08
32 257 0 JOSHUA CABRAL 9 OXFORD HILLS :25:19.0 8:10
33 252 0 DILLAN SMITH 9 TELSTAR :25:33.6 8:14
34 268 0 PAYTON SHERBINSKI 9 OXFORD HILLS :26:53.5 8:40
35 277 0 COLTON SANTOMANGO 12 LEAVITT :26:58.4 8:42
36 295 0 ETHAN WEISS 11 LEWISTON :26:59.2 8:42
37 288 0 ANDREW LETOURNEAU 9 LEWISTON :27:58.1 9:01
PACE 9:00
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OXFORD HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

RACE ID: 20170922-2 BOYS RACE
Roberts Farm, Norway, ME
OFFICIAL RESULTS
09/22/2017
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM PACE
38 259 0 LIAM CHILDS 9 OXFORD HILLS : . 9:05
39 266 0 CADEN POLAND 9 OXFORD HILLS :28:16.2 9:07
40 260 0 THORPE DONAVAN 12 OXFORD HILLS :34:10.0 11:01
PACE 11:00
41 290 0 COLE PRINGLE 11 LEWISTON :34:13.9 11:02
42 253 0 JAXEN CALL 10 TELSTAR :40:30.6 13:04
PACE 13:00
DNF 274 0 RYAN PRATT 12 LEAVITT 0.0
PACE 0
43 COMPETITORS
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Place TEAM

1  LEAVITT
2 LEWISTON

3  OXFORD HILLS

LEAVITT

NICK TIRELL

JUSTIN CABRAL

BEN HODGKINS

CHASE ROWE
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THOMAS ROUSSEAU

AJ TIRELL
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LEWISTON
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JARRED THIBAULT
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OXFORD HILLS
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ALEXANDER WOOD
RILEY SMITH
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KALEB MARTIN
ISAAH CARMAN
GRAHAM HUCKINS
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JOSHUA CABRAL
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OXFORD HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS RACE

Points SCORES

36
38
54

Places: 36
0:20:00
0:21:01
0:21:03
0:21:04
0:21:09
0:23:21
0:24:10
0:26:58

Places: 38
0:19:25
0:20:58
0:21:03
0:21:37
0:21:42
0:21:56
0:22:01
0:22:39
0:22:57
0:23:57
0:24:11
0:24:31
0:26:59
0:27:58
0:34:13

Places: 54

0:19:06
0:19:56
0:23:15
0:23:21
0:23:21
0:23:44
0:23:56
0:23:57
0:23:59
0:25:12
0:25:14
0:25:19
0:26:53
0:28:10
0:28:16
0:34:10

4
2
1

6
5
3

6:27
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:49
7:32
7:48
8:42

6:15
6:46
6:47
6:58
7:00
7:04
7:06
7:18
7:24
7:43
7:48
7:54
8:42
9:01
11:02

6:09
6:25
7:30
7:32
7:32
7:39
7:43
7:43
7:44
8:07
8:08
8:10
8:40
9:05
9:07
11:01

15

11
17

10
12
18

Ave Time
:20:51
:20:57
:21:48

Spread
1:08
2:17
4:15



